Features
n	 3/4 ” Rectangular / Multiturn / Cermet /
	 Industrial / Sealed
n	 Low PC board profile - only 1/4 ” high
n	 Panel mount option available
n	 Transparent housing available, can
	 be set visually without hook-up and
	 instrumentation (“P” style only)

CCW
2 WIPER
 How To Order
3006  P - 1 - 103  Z  LF
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
	 -1 = 	Standard Product
	 -7 =	Transparent Housing
Resistance Code
Optional Suffix Letter
	 Z = 	Panel Mount
		  (Factory Installed)
Terminations
	 LF =	 100 % Tin-plated (RoHS compliant)
	 Blank =	90 % Tin / 10 % Lead-plated
		  (Standard)
Consult factory for other available options.
Standard Resistance Table
	 Resistance	 Resistance
	 (Ohms)	 Code
	 10	 100
	 20	 200
	 50	 500
	 100	 101
	 200	 201
	 500	 501
	 1,000	 102
	 2,000	 202
	 5,000	 502
	 10,000	 103
	 20,000	 203
	 25,000	 253
	 50,000	 503
	 100,000	 104
	 200,000	 204
	 250,000	 254
	 500,000	 504
	 1,000,000	 105
	 2,000,000	 205
TOLERANCES: ±	 0.25	       EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
	 (.010)
DIMENSIONS:	 MM
	 (INCHES)
1.40
(.055)
	6.35
	(.250)
19.05
(.750)
	1.52
	(.060)
.38
(.015)
	5.33	±	.89
	(.210	±	.035)
1 2 3
.76
(.030) 					.51	±	.03
(.020	±	.001)
4.83
(.190)
4.70	±	.38
(.185	±	.015)
3.30
(.130)